European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Fujairah Arabian Horse Championship H

(B International)

ECAHO
Fujairah, United Arab
Emirates
15 Dec 2022, Fillies 2 years old
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: E.S. SHARJAH 92.2 .A. C.D. C.M. J.B.

Colour: grey
Owner: SHEIKH

ABDULLA BIN MAJID m 19.5

ALQASSEMI "
¥
19.5

2nd Name: FEUER 91.9
TATJANA
Colour: bay
Owner: MEDHAT
ABDELAZIM GABER
ABOUELENEEN

LEGS 15.5
MOVE iR

3rd Name: J.M.H HAJER 91.3
Colour: bay
Owner: JUMAH
MOHAMMED HAMDI
BIN HAMDI
ALSHEMEILI

9
8
155 155 15 145 16 16 16
19 195 19 185 19 20 19

4th Name: RAYANAT AL 90.9
BAHYA
Colour: grey

TYPE

19
Owner: SALMAA m 19
MOHAMED SAIF BIN BODY 18
SEWAIF AL-ALI

LEGS 15.5

MOVE 19 19 19 19 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: GAZWA BHM 90.9
Colour: grey

Owner: BIN

HUMAILA ARABIAN

HORSE STUD

Name: JS 90.5
ZUMORODA

Colour: grey

Owner: AYMAN DIBO
ALKHATIB

Name: MEERA AL 90.3
FAHAID

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED

SAEED MOHAMED

AL FHAID ALHAJERI

Name: VEGAS RM 90.1
Colour: grey

Owner: REGINALDO

JOSE MARTINS

Name: SS FARAH 89.9
TALLIN

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHSEN

HUSSEIN HUSSEIN

EMARA

A.A. C.D. C.M.

19
L
17.5 17.5
iecs EEIRTE
move RETIRTE

B -
17.5
155 15
195 19

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

A.A.

TYPE 19 19
BODY 18 18

LEGS 155 15.5
(o) 38 18.5 18.5

18
15.5
19

15.5
19

19
18
15.5
18.5

J.B.

18
15.5
18.5

15.5
19

19
18.5
15
18.5

18
16
19.5

15.5
19

18.5
18
16

18.5

18
16
19.5

15.5
19

19
18
15.5
18.5

17.5
15.5
19

15.5
19

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5



10th

11th

Name: A.L.R.
RANWA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AMNA
MOHAMED ALI
MOHAMED
ALRASHEED

89.8

Name: YASMINA AL
MEYDAN

Colour: bay

Owner: AL MEYDAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

88.9

Name: ABS ATHBA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALSEIAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: ) SHAMASI
Colour: grey

Owner: KHALIFA
JAMAL MOHAMMAD
SALEH ALBLOOSHI

Name: MALIKAH
ALBIDAYER

Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED SAOUD
SULTAN S
ALQASSIMI

Name: MZOON AL
DIRIYAH

Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ABDULMOHSEN
MUBARAK Z
ALKHALDI

A.A. C.D. C.M.

J.B.

K.D.

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V -9l 18.5

19 185

ml&S 18.5 18.5 185 19 185 185
0 175 18 18 18 18 175 17.5

LEGS 15,5 155 155 155 155 15 16
(y(edV/ 38 18.5 18.5 185 185 185 18 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.A. = Ahmed Abdelrazek, EG
C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
J.B. == ]erzy Bialobok, PL

K.D. 11Koenraad Detailleur, BE
M.V. 11 Martine van Hee, BE
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
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